
3° TAPPA

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 2 00:26:13 LYAZALI Adil M 1977 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

2 112 00:26:27 BIANCHI Roberto M 1973 PICO RUNNERS

3 14 00:28:07 BASILI Alessio M 1984 ATL. CIBENO

4 52 00:28:17 GELOSINI Claudio M 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

5 42 00:28:20 DI PUOTI Domenico M 1971 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 5 00:28:42 POGGI Fabio M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

7 31 00:28:54 CAVAZZA Daniele M 1978 PICO RUNNERS

8 84 00:28:59 POPPI Luca M 1991 RUNCARD

9 36 00:29:08 DAVOLI Federico M 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

10 6 00:29:24 ARTIOLI Miller M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

11 97 00:29:32 TOSTI Fernando M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

12 88 00:29:41 RINI Giuseppe M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

13 45 00:29:41 ESPOSITO Gennaro M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

14 120 00:29:58 BRUNO Giovanni M 1973

15 93 00:29:58 SALSI Davide M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

16 25 00:30:03 BOSELLI Alessandro M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

17 74 00:30:06 MENGHINI Franco M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

18 4 00:30:17 MORLINI Isabella F 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

19 55 00:30:23 GILIOLI Samuele Silla M 1995 PODISTICA CORREGGIO

20 27 00:30:26 CAFFAGNI Fabio M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

21 7 00:30:28 ALBANESE Luciano M 1967 ATL. CIBENO

22 41 00:30:32 DENARO Francesco M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

23 8 00:30:33 ALBARELLI Daniele M 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

24 19 00:30:41 BERTONCELLI Alex M 1978 RUNCARD

25 37 00:30:53 DAVOLI Gianni M 1966 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

26 33 00:30:54 COMERO Elisabetta F 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

27 76 00:31:09 MENOZZI Guido M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

28 92 00:31:11 RUPI Raffaele M 1963 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

29 78 00:31:15 NAPOLITANO Luigi M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

30 68 00:31:27 MARANGON Alessio M 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

31 66 00:31:32 MALVERTI Raffaella F 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

32 128 00:31:40 BIGARELLI Luca M 1990 ATL.VIADANA

33 108 00:31:44 MARCHESINI Mario M 1975 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE

34 47 00:31:45 FRANCESCATO Dino M 1962 ATL. CIBENO

35 32 00:32:10 CIGOLOTTI Mauro M 1969 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

36 100 00:32:15 VARINI Massimo M 1970 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

37 56 00:32:20 GUERZONI Manuel M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



38 18 00:32:25 BENAGLIA Giuseppe M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

39 11 00:32:28 AZZARI Bruno M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

40 87 00:32:30 PRECI Umberto M 1986 RUNCARD

41 21 00:32:31 BOLZONI Gianluca M 1994 ATL. VIADANA

42 95 00:32:32 STERMIERI Nicola M 1978 PICO RUNNERS

43 83 00:32:42 PIGNATTI Andrea M 1963 9,92 RUNNING ASD

44 103 00:32:48 POLETTI Andrea M 1970 RUNCARD

45 22 00:32:53 BONATTI Marco M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

46 125 00:32:56 LUSUARDI Mirco M 1987 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO

47 109 00:32:56 BELLESIA Marco M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

48 17 00:33:13 BEGLIARDI Maurizio M 1958 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

49 118 00:33:20 BORCIANI Maurizio M 1963 TEAM SCULAZZO

50 126 00:33:20 MICHELINI Massimo M 1971 PICO RUNNERS

51 23 00:33:39 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

52 72 00:34:03 MEDICI Marco M 1977 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD

53 12 00:34:03 BACCHETTINI Nicola M 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

54 107 00:34:13 LODINI Lorenzo M

55 10 00:34:22 AMARI Gianluca M 1983 POL. SCANDIANESE

56 119 00:34:31 COLLI Alfredo M 1978 POL.CORREGGIO

57 122 00:34:34 VERONESI Mirco M 1961 ATL.CIBENO

58 91 00:34:46 ROSSI Simona F 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

59 60 00:34:47 LUGLI Paolo M 1972 ATL. CIBENO

60 59 00:34:59 LUGLI Lorenzo M 1971 RUNCARD

61 129 00:35:09 BONAZZI Alessandro M 1990 RIVAROLO DEL RE

62 135 00:35:26 PEDRELLI Federica F 1976 CORREGGIO

63 101 00:35:28 VINCENZI Enrico M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

64 38 00:35:29 DAVOLIO Barbara F 1975 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.

65 39 00:35:45 DE LUCA Annalisa F 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

66 44 00:35:50 DURANTI Giulia F 1983 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

67 102 00:35:52 ZIDDA Maurizio M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

68 35 00:36:18 D'ANNA Salvatore M 1955 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

69 81 00:36:20 OGNIBENE Fabio M 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

70 40 00:36:26 DEL BUE Danilo M 1960 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

71 63 00:36:30 MALAVASI Mauro M 1983 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

72 51 00:36:30 GARAVALDI Simona F 1971 POL. SCANDIANESE

73 46 00:36:31 FONTANA Marco M 1980 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

74 69 00:36:33 MARIOTTI Davide M 1969 ASD SPORTLAB TEAM

75 136 00:36:41 BELLELLI Marcello M 1973 CORREGGIO

76 130 00:36:42 DALLAVALLE Manuela F 1965 MUD&SNOW

77 117 00:36:52 PALTRINIERI Sergio M 1970 CORRIFERRARA

78 28 00:37:19 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia F 1985 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

79 49 00:37:46 GAMBARELLI Marco M 1986 ATL. VIADANA

80 53 00:38:09 GIANFERRARI Stefano M 1977 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

81 77 00:38:25 MORINI Antonio M 1964 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

82 110 00:38:26 SALA Mauro M 1964 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

83 58 00:38:39 LODI Enrico M 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA

84 89 00:38:49 RONDINI Monica F 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

85 132 00:38:50 GOZZI Paolo M 1971 RUNCARD

86 137 00:38:57 MALAVASI Andrea M 1973 ANESER

87 104 00:39:07 ROSSI Lara F 1974



88 67 00:39:17 MANTOVANI Andrea M 1962 PICO RUNNERS

89 9 00:39:30 ALFONSI Fabio M 1978 RUNCARD

90 48 00:39:37 GALAVOTTI Maurizio M 1961 PICO RUNNERS

91 96 00:40:29 TESTI Giuliano M 1976 INDIVIDUALE

92 13 00:40:50 BACCHI Simona F 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

93 121 00:40:50 BIGNARDI Ermanno M 1973 CITTANOVA

94 70 00:41:11 MASCIA Alessandro M 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

95 64 00:41:17 MALAVASI Paolo M 1951 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

96 138 00:41:22 CILIA Giovanni M 1971 SESANTALLORA

97 105 00:41:33 TOIGO Danila F 1959 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

98 85 00:42:09 PRATI Daniele M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

99 54 00:42:21 GIAROLI Angelo M 1959 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

100 62 00:42:40 LUSVARDI Stefano M 1967 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA

101 133 00:42:42 CAMURRI Stefania F 1972 MADONNINA

102 131 00:42:43 PENNACCHIA Christian M 1976

103 134 00:42:54 ALBERTIN Uberto M 1956 MADONNINA

104 82 00:43:09 PEDRAZZOLI Stefania Maria F 1970 ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

105 30 00:43:09 CASOTTI Paolo M 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

106 80 00:43:15 NEVIANI Paolo M 1978 ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

107 61 00:43:19 LUGLI Sara F 1972 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

108 99 00:43:39 VANNINI Claudia F 1970 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

109 65 00:43:50 MALAVASI Simona F 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

110 43 00:44:07 DONATI Massimo M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

111 86 00:44:19 PRATISSOLI Massimo M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

112 111 00:44:48 IOSSA Augusto M 1956 POD. MEDOLLESI

113 114 00:44:50 GANZERLI Ivano M 1958 POD. MEDOLLESI

114 57 00:44:52 ILII Angela F 1972 RUNCARD

115 50 00:46:26 GANDOLFI Cecilia F 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

116 90 00:46:27 ROSSETTO Claudio M 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

117 115 00:46:44 ORI Enzo M 1950 POL.SAN DONNINO

118 94 00:47:04 SILINGARDI Giorgia F 1977 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

119 34 00:50:20 CUOGHI Giuseppe M 1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

120 113 00:51:10 D'ADDESE Carmelo M 1957 RUNCARD

121 26 00:54:37 BURSI Samuele M 1988 RUNCARD

122 79 00:55:24 NERI Simona F 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

123 127 00:55:26 GUARNITI Marco M 1954 9,92 RUNNING

124 124 00:56:01 BEDINI Massimo M 1960 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

125 16 01:01:17 MESSORI Natascia F 1976 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 2 00:26:13 LYAZALI Adil M 1977 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

2 112 00:26:27 BIANCHI Roberto M 1973 PICO RUNNERS

3 14 00:28:07 BASILI Alessio M 1984 ATL. CIBENO

4 52 00:28:17 GELOSINI Claudio M 1960 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

5 42 00:28:20 DI PUOTI Domenico M 1971 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 5 00:28:42 POGGI Fabio M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

7 31 00:28:54 CAVAZZA Daniele M 1978 PICO RUNNERS

8 84 00:28:59 POPPI Luca M 1991 RUNCARD



9 36 00:29:08 DAVOLI Federico M 1986 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

10 6 00:29:24 ARTIOLI Miller M 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

11 97 00:29:32 TOSTI Fernando M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

12 88 00:29:41 RINI Giuseppe M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

13 45 00:29:41 ESPOSITO Gennaro M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

14 120 00:29:58 BRUNO Giovanni M 1973

15 93 00:29:58 SALSI Davide M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

16 25 00:30:03 BOSELLI Alessandro M 1982 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

17 74 00:30:06 MENGHINI Franco M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

18 55 00:30:23 GILIOLI Samuele Silla M 1995 PODISTICA CORREGGIO

19 27 00:30:26 CAFFAGNI Fabio M 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

20 7 00:30:28 ALBANESE Luciano M 1967 ATL. CIBENO

21 41 00:30:32 DENARO Francesco M 1977 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

22 8 00:30:33 ALBARELLI Daniele M 1974 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

23 19 00:30:41 BERTONCELLI Alex M 1978 RUNCARD

24 37 00:30:53 DAVOLI Gianni M 1966 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

25 76 00:31:09 MENOZZI Guido M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

26 92 00:31:11 RUPI Raffaele M 1963 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

27 78 00:31:15 NAPOLITANO Luigi M 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

28 68 00:31:27 MARANGON Alessio M 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

29 128 00:31:40 BIGARELLI Luca M 1990 ATL.VIADANA

30 108 00:31:44 MARCHESINI Mario M 1975 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE

31 47 00:31:45 FRANCESCATO Dino M 1962 ATL. CIBENO

32 32 00:32:10 CIGOLOTTI Mauro M 1969 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

33 100 00:32:15 VARINI Massimo M 1970 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

34 56 00:32:20 GUERZONI Manuel M 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

35 18 00:32:25 BENAGLIA Giuseppe M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

36 11 00:32:28 AZZARI Bruno M 1975 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

37 87 00:32:30 PRECI Umberto M 1986 RUNCARD

38 21 00:32:31 BOLZONI Gianluca M 1994 ATL. VIADANA

39 95 00:32:32 STERMIERI Nicola M 1978 PICO RUNNERS

40 83 00:32:42 PIGNATTI Andrea M 1963 9,92 RUNNING ASD

41 103 00:32:48 POLETTI Andrea M 1970 RUNCARD

42 22 00:32:53 BONATTI Marco M 1966 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

43 125 00:32:56 LUSUARDI Mirco M 1987 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO

44 109 00:32:56 BELLESIA Marco M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

45 17 00:33:13 BEGLIARDI Maurizio M 1958 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

46 118 00:33:20 BORCIANI Maurizio M 1963 TEAM SCULAZZO

47 126 00:33:20 MICHELINI Massimo M 1971 PICO RUNNERS

48 23 00:33:39 BONVICINI Pietro Alessandro M 1979 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

49 72 00:34:03 MEDICI Marco M 1977 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD

50 12 00:34:03 BACCHETTINI Nicola M 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

51 107 00:34:13 LODINI Lorenzo M

52 10 00:34:22 AMARI Gianluca M 1983 POL. SCANDIANESE

53 119 00:34:31 COLLI Alfredo M 1978 POL.CORREGGIO

54 122 00:34:34 VERONESI Mirco M 1961 ATL.CIBENO

55 60 00:34:47 LUGLI Paolo M 1972 ATL. CIBENO

56 59 00:34:59 LUGLI Lorenzo M 1971 RUNCARD

57 129 00:35:09 BONAZZI Alessandro M 1990 RIVAROLO DEL RE

58 101 00:35:28 VINCENZI Enrico M 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.



59 102 00:35:52 ZIDDA Maurizio M 1978 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

60 35 00:36:18 D'ANNA Salvatore M 1955 TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

61 81 00:36:20 OGNIBENE Fabio M 1975 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

62 40 00:36:26 DEL BUE Danilo M 1960 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

63 63 00:36:30 MALAVASI Mauro M 1983 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

64 46 00:36:31 FONTANA Marco M 1980 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

65 69 00:36:33 MARIOTTI Davide M 1969 ASD SPORTLAB TEAM

66 136 00:36:41 BELLELLI Marcello M 1973 CORREGGIO

67 117 00:36:52 PALTRINIERI Sergio M 1970 CORRIFERRARA

68 49 00:37:46 GAMBARELLI Marco M 1986 ATL. VIADANA

69 53 00:38:09 GIANFERRARI Stefano M 1977 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

70 77 00:38:25 MORINI Antonio M 1964 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

71 110 00:38:26 SALA Mauro M 1964 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

72 58 00:38:39 LODI Enrico M 1959 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA

73 132 00:38:50 GOZZI Paolo M 1971 RUNCARD

74 137 00:38:57 MALAVASI Andrea M 1973 ANESER

75 67 00:39:17 MANTOVANI Andrea M 1962 PICO RUNNERS

76 9 00:39:30 ALFONSI Fabio M 1978 RUNCARD

77 48 00:39:37 GALAVOTTI Maurizio M 1961 PICO RUNNERS

78 96 00:40:29 TESTI Giuliano M 1976 INDIVIDUALE

79 121 00:40:50 BIGNARDI Ermanno M 1973 CITTANOVA

80 70 00:41:11 MASCIA Alessandro M 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

81 64 00:41:17 MALAVASI Paolo M 1951 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D

82 138 00:41:22 CILIA Giovanni M 1971 SESANTALLORA

83 85 00:42:09 PRATI Daniele M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

84 54 00:42:21 GIAROLI Angelo M 1959 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

85 62 00:42:40 LUSVARDI Stefano M 1967 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA

86 131 00:42:43 PENNACCHIA Christian M 1976

87 134 00:42:54 ALBERTIN Uberto M 1956 MADONNINA

88 30 00:43:09 CASOTTI Paolo M 1968 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

89 80 00:43:15 NEVIANI Paolo M 1978 ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

90 43 00:44:07 DONATI Massimo M 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

91 86 00:44:19 PRATISSOLI Massimo M 1976 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

92 111 00:44:48 IOSSA Augusto M 1956 POD. MEDOLLESI

93 114 00:44:50 GANZERLI Ivano M 1958 POD. MEDOLLESI

94 90 00:46:27 ROSSETTO Claudio M 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

95 115 00:46:44 ORI Enzo M 1950 POL.SAN DONNINO

96 34 00:50:20 CUOGHI Giuseppe M 1947 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

97 113 00:51:10 D'ADDESE Carmelo M 1957 RUNCARD

98 26 00:54:37 BURSI Samuele M 1988 RUNCARD

99 127 00:55:26 GUARNITI Marco M 1954 9,92 RUNNING

100 124 00:56:01 BEDINI Massimo M 1960 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Sex Anno Società

1 4 00:30:17 MORLINI Isabella F 1971 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

2 33 00:30:54 COMERO Elisabetta F 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

3 66 00:31:32 MALVERTI Raffaella F 1972 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

4 91 00:34:46 ROSSI Simona F 1973 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.



5 135 00:35:26 PEDRELLI Federica F 1976 CORREGGIO

6 38 00:35:29 DAVOLIO Barbara F 1975 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.

7 39 00:35:45 DE LUCA Annalisa F 1983 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

8 44 00:35:50 DURANTI Giulia F 1983 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

9 51 00:36:30 GARAVALDI Simona F 1971 POL. SCANDIANESE

10 130 00:36:42 DALLAVALLE Manuela F 1965 MUD&SNOW

11 28 00:37:19 CARAVAGGIO Giorgia F 1985 G.A.A.C. 2007 VERONAMARATHON

12 89 00:38:49 RONDINI Monica F 1969 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

13 104 00:39:07 ROSSI Lara F 1974

14 13 00:40:50 BACCHI Simona F 1974 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

15 105 00:41:33 TOIGO Danila F 1959 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

16 133 00:42:42 CAMURRI Stefania F 1972 MADONNINA

17 82 00:43:09 PEDRAZZOLI Stefania Maria F 1970 ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

18 61 00:43:19 LUGLI Sara F 1972 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

19 99 00:43:39 VANNINI Claudia F 1970 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

20 65 00:43:50 MALAVASI Simona F 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

21 57 00:44:52 ILII Angela F 1972 RUNCARD

22 50 00:46:26 GANDOLFI Cecilia F 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

23 94 00:47:04 SILINGARDI Giorgia F 1977 PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

24 79 00:55:24 NERI Simona F 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

25 16 01:01:17 MESSORI Natascia F 1976 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO


